
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
updated 3/14/2018 

FALL 2017 

EXECUTIVE MEETINGS 
(Executive Committee members attend) 

11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 
315 Grange Building  

FULL COMMISSION MEETINGS 
(All commission members attend) 

12:00–2:00 p.m. 
Please refer to website for meeting 

location. 
http://equity.psu.edu/clgbtqe 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
 
 

  Tuesday, Aug. 15 
12:00–2:00 p.m. 

Executive Committee and Liaisons 
Orientation 

315 Grange Building 

Tues., Sept 12 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Sept. 22 
12:00–2:00 p.m. 

 

Fri., Aug. 25  
8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

Full Commission Orientation 
Hintz Family Alumni Center 

Tues., Oct. 10 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Oct. 20 
12:00–2:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tues., Nov. 7 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Nov 17 
12:00–2:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tues., Nov. 28 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Dec 8 
12:00–2:00 p.m. 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES: 

Classes begin: Aug. 21 
Thanksgiving Break: Nov. 19–25 
Classes end: Dec. 8 
Final exams: Dec. 11–15 
 

 
 

To connect to a meeting remotely via Zoom:   
 
Enter link: https://zoom.us/join 
Enter meeting ID: 9836460442 (no spaces) 
Audio only: (408) 638-0968 
 
 
 
 

http://equity.psu.edu/clgbtqe
https://zoom.us/join


SPRING 2018 

EXECUTIVE MEETINGS 
(Executive Committee members attend) 

11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 
315 Grange Building 

 

FULL COMMISSION MEETINGS 
(All commission members attend) 

Please refer to website for meeting 
location. 

http://equity.psu.edu/clgbtqe 

SPECIAL EVENTS 

Tues., Jan. 9 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Jan. 19 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

 

Tues., Feb. 6 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Feb. 16 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

Tues., Mar. 13 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Mar. 23 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

Fri., Apr. 6 
Awards Ceremony 

4:00–6:00 p.m. 
Hintz Family Alumni Center 

Tues., Apr. 10 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Apr. 20 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

 

Tues., May 15 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., May 25 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

 

Tues., Jun. 12 
11:15 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 

 

Fri., Jun. 22 
9:00–11:00 a.m. 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES: 

Classes begin: Jan. 8 
Spring Break: March 4–10 
Classes end: April 27 
Final exams: April 30–May 4 
Commencement: May 4–6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

To connect to a meeting remotely via Zoom:   
 
Enter link: https://zoom.us/join 
Enter meeting ID: 9836460442 (no spaces) 
Audio only: (408) 638-0968  

 

http://equity.psu.edu/clgbtqe
https://zoom.us/join

